*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
MF-VS Narrow Body Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
VS210N2018S
Electrical Characteristics
Features
■ 3.6 mm narrow design axial strap

■ Patents pending
MF-VSN SERIES, REV. D, 11/04
How To Order
MF - VS  210  N
Multifuse®
Product
Designator
Series
VS = Axial Leaded “Strap”
Component
Hold Current, Ihold
170-210 (1.70 - 2.10 Amps)
Narrow Device Option
N = Narrow (3.6 mm)
Lead Option
S = Slotted Lead Option (one side)
SS = Slotted Lead Option (two sides)
Longer Lead Option
L = Longer Leads
Insulating Option
U = Non-Insulated Option
Packaging Option
-0 = Bulk Packaging
-2 = Tape and Reel* (Consult factory)
*Packaged per EIA 486-B
Packaging:  Bulk - 500 pcs. per bag.  Tape and Reel - Consult factory.
Leads: 1/4 Hardened Nickel 0.125 mm (.005 ”) nom.
NOTE: All “S” style models available with 1 or 2 slots. The dimensions and shape of the leads can be modified to suit the
battery pack design. All models are available without insulation wrapping.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
MF-S, MF-LS, MF-LR and MF-VS Series Tape and Reel Specifications
Reel Dimensions
Taped Component Dimensions
PASTEBOARD
HOLD
PASTEBOARD
HOLD
4.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
2.0
(.079)
RADIUS
DIA.
1.0 + 0.1/ -0
(.039 + .004/-0)
5.56 ± 0.10
(.219 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
12.0 ± 0.1
(.472 ± .004)
48.0 ± 0.3
(1.90 ± .012)
0.2
(.008)
MAX.
8.0 ± 0.2
(.315 ± .008)
13.0
(.512)